	Mens
	XS
	S
	M
	L
	XL
	XXL
	XXXL
	XXXXL

	Jerseys
	34" 
	36"
	38"
	40"
	42"
	44"
	46"
	48"

	Ladies
	8
	10
	12
	14
	16
	18

	Jerseys
	32/34" 
	34/36"
	37/38"
	38/40"
	40/42"
	42/44"


		Juniors
	7-8yr 
	9-10yr 
	11-12yr
	12-13yr 

	Jerseys
	26" 
	28"
	30"
	32



	
	
	
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]RIBBLE VALLEY JUNIORS KIT SIZE CHARTS
	26" 
	28"
	30"
	32



